
 

 

 

 

CITY OF COWETA/COWETA PUBLIC WORKS AUTHORITY 

2019 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 

 

 

January 1, 2019 (Tuesday)    New Year’s Day 

February 18, 2019 (Monday)    President’s Day 

April 19, 2019 (Friday)    Good Friday 

May 27, 2019 (Monday)    Memorial Day 

July 4, 2019 (Thursday)    Independence Day 

September 2, 2019 (Monday)    Labor Day 

November 11, 2019 (Monday)   Veteran’s Day 

November 28, 2019 (Thursday)   Thanksgiving Day 

November 29, 2019 (Friday)    Day after Thanksgiving 

December 24, 2019 (Tuesday)   Christmas Eve 

December 25, 2019 (Wednesday)   Christmas Day 

 

 

THERE WILL BE NO TRASH SERVICE ON THE ABOVE DATES 
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